
 

366704
366706
366708
366712

4”
6”
8”
12”

366704
366706
366708
366712

4”
6”
8”
12”

All-brass construction

Contemporary design 
with solid bold rectangular 
geometry. 

CIRCO KNURLED 
COLLECTION 

26 options available.
Please see our website for
full list samples 

NOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.

KARTNERS.COM   604.628.0567 V2_03/23

Lifetime Limited (Residential Use)
One Year (Commercial Use)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

CABINET PULL

CABINET PULL

1 1/2"
[40mm]

4"
[102mm]

6"
[152mm]

12"
[305mm]

8"
[203mm]

6"
[152mm]

8"
[202mm]

14"
[355mm]

10"
[253mm]

1 /2"
[14mm]

Polished Chrome (99) 
Brushed Nickel (81)
Prosecco Bronze (35)


