

		CIRCO KNURLED COLLECTION CABINET PULL 4" 366704 6" 366706 8" 366708 12" 366712	
		1/2" [14mr	
PRODUCT NAME:	CABINET PULL		
PRODUCT CODE:	4" 366704 6" 366706 8" 366708 12" 366712		
MATERIAL:	All-brass construction	6″ [152mm]	4"
KEY FEATURES:	Contemporary design with solid bold rectangular geometry.	8″ [202mm]	[102mm] 6" [152mm]
FINISHES:	Polished Chrome (99) Brushed Nickel (81) Prosecco Bronze (35)	10" [253mm]	8″ [203mm]
SPECIAL FINISHES AVAILABLE:	26 options available. Please see our website for full list samples	14" [355mm]	12" [305mm]
WARRANTY:			
Lifetime Limited (One Year (Comme			

NOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.